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Arran Boagey - (707256) - Aqua Force Swimming Academy Hart - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.40 430 H 17/10/15 City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015 Sunderland  2

1:00.16 414 F 11/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth AFSHartlepol 3

1:00.45 408 H 14/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:00.64 404 H 18/04/15 Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015 Middlesborough  3

1:00.80 401 H 24/09/16 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:00.86 399 H 07/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley  3

1:01.08 395 H 11/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth  3

1:01.13 394 H 12/12/15 Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015 Middlesborough  3

1:01.19 393 H 12/09/15 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham  3

1:01.81 381 H 13/12/14 Middlesbrough Xmas Gala Middlesbrough  3

1:02.13 375 H 11/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley  3

1:02.15 375 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:02.53 368 H 10/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 2

1:02.57 368 F 20/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham  3

1:03.37 354 H 13/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields AFSHartlepol 3

1:06.18 311 H 12/01/14 Billingham Invitational Time Trials Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:06.68 304 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:06.90 301 H 08/02/14 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:06.94 300 H 05/01/14 Peterlee Annual Graded Gala Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:07.81 289 H 08/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

1:08.11 285 H 24/03/13 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:08.29 283 H 07/07/13 Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:08.59 279 H 21/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

1:09.34 270 H 06/10/13 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013 Darlington AFSHartlepol 3

1:09.60 267 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:11.66 245 H 09/02/13 Middlesborough AA Graded Meet Middlesborough AFSHartlepol 4

1:12.55 236 H 15/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham AFSHartlepol 3
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1:12.55 236 H 15/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:13.16 230 H 03/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 3

1:14.21 220 H 07/10/12 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington AFSHartlepol 4

1:16.29 203 H 19/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 3

1:16.37 202 H 12/02/12 Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 4

1:18.02 189 H 15/05/10 Wear Valley Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 3

1:18.38 187 H 14/05/11 Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 3

1:23.27 156 H 23/01/10 Newburn ASC New Year Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:23.79 153 H 22/01/11 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:23.83 153 H 22/11/09 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle AFSHartlepol 4

1:31.31 118 H 23/01/11 Middlesbrough Teeside Time Trial 2 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.80 401 H 24/09/16 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:01.13 394 H 12/12/15 Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015 Middlesborough  3

1:00.45 408 H 14/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

59.40 430 H 17/10/15 City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015 Sunderland  2

1:00.16 414 F 11/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth AFSHartlepol 3

1:01.08 395 H 11/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth  3

1:01.19 393 H 12/09/15 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham  3

1:00.64 404 H 18/04/15 Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015 Middlesborough  3

1:00.86 399 H 07/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley  3

1:02.13 375 H 11/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley  3

1:01.81 381 H 13/12/14 Middlesbrough Xmas Gala Middlesbrough  3

1:02.15 375 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:02.57 368 F 20/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham  3

1:02.53 368 H 10/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 2

1:03.37 354 H 13/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields AFSHartlepol 3

1:06.90 301 H 08/02/14 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:06.18 311 H 12/01/14 Billingham Invitational Time Trials Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:06.94 300 H 05/01/14 Peterlee Annual Graded Gala Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:06.68 304 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:09.34 270 H 06/10/13 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013 Darlington AFSHartlepol 3

1:07.81 289 H 08/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

1:08.29 283 H 07/07/13 Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:08.59 279 H 21/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

1:08.11 285 H 24/03/13 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:09.60 267 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:11.66 245 H 09/02/13 Middlesborough AA Graded Meet Middlesborough AFSHartlepol 4

1:12.55 236 H 15/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:13.16 230 H 03/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 3

1:14.21 220 H 07/10/12 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington AFSHartlepol 4

1:16.29 203 H 19/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 3

1:16.37 202 H 12/02/12 Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 4

1:18.38 187 H 14/05/11 Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 3

1:31.31 118 H 23/01/11 Middlesbrough Teeside Time Trial 2 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 4

1:23.79 153 H 22/01/11 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:18.02 189 H 15/05/10 Wear Valley Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 3

1:23.27 156 H 23/01/10 Newburn ASC New Year Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:23.83 153 H 22/11/09 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle AFSHartlepol 4
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